Lone Star CASA Spring 2017

NEW VOLUNTEER SCHEDULE

Week of April 24™

Tuesday, April 25™

Week of May 1* —Session 1

Wednesday, May 3™

Thursday, May 4™

Week of May 8" —Session 2
Wednesday, May 10"

Thursday, May 11*

Week of May 15" —Session 3

Thursday, May 18™

Week of May 22" —Session 4
Monday, May 22"

Thursday, May 25"

6:30-7:30PM

Rockwall CASA Office

Orientation - Introduction to On-line Training

6:00 — 9:00PM

9:00 - 11AM

9:00 — 11:00AM

6:00 —9:00 PM

9:00 — 11:00AM

6:00 —9:00 PM

6:30 — 8:00PM

6:00 — 9:00PM

On-line Training (3 hours)
Class — Rockwall Office

Kaufman Court Observance

Online Training (3 hours)
Rockwall CPS Tour

Class — Rockwall Office

On-line Training (3 hours)
Kaufman Court Observance

Class —Rockwall Office

On-line Training (3 hours)
Kaufman Shelter Tour

Class —Rockwall Office



Week of May 29" —Session 5 On-line Training (3 hours)

Thursday, June 2™ 9:00 - 11:0AM Kaufman Court Observance
6:00 — 9:00PM Last Class —Rockwall Office
Swearing-In Ceremony: Friday, June 16" @ 8:30AM

Judge Hall’s Court Room/Rockwall

(Only one court date attendance is required. It is required that each
volunteer attend/observe Kaufman court. You may observe Rockwall
court in addition to Kaufman court. Rockwall court dates will be
provided.)



